0:20
0:15
0:03
0:02
0:05
0:07
0:03
0:05
0:03
0:05
0:10
0:06
0:05
0:10
0:10
0:03
0:06
0:05
0:03
0:08
0:06
0:03
0:07
0:05
0:03
0:02
0:06
0:01
0:06
0:03
0:03

DJB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
Bus Route Session 1st AM

4:40 AM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy

5:00 AM

Old Olga Rd. & Linwood Ave.

5:15 AM

Alvin Ave. & Beck St.

5:18 AM

Centennial Blvd. & Adeline Ave.

5:20 AM

Centennial Blvd. & Chauncey Ave.

5:25 AM

5204 Bywood St.

5:32 AM

Silver Birch Way & River Trent Ct. (east side)

5:35 AM

Gateway Blvd. & Pebble Brook Blvd.

5:40 AM

Gateway Blvd. & Commerce Lake Dr.

5:43 AM

Griffith Drive & Lakeland Cir.

5:48 AM

Haviland Ave. S. & Leonard Blvd. S.

5:58 AM

Sunshine Blvd. S. & Meadow Rd.

6:04 AM

23rd St. SW. & Connie Ave. S.

6:09 AM

Homestead Rd. S. @ Firestone (Publix)

6:19 AM

Ann Ave. N. & 28th St. W.

6:29 AM

Richmond Ave. N. & McClure St. (Nutmeg St.)

6:32 AM

Greenbriar Blvd. & Spartan Ave.

6:38 AM

E. 14th St. & Hines Ave.

6:43 AM

Joel Blvd. & E. 10th St.

6:46 AM

E. 10th St. & Highland Ave.

6:54 AM

Palm Blvd. & Stafford Creek

7:00 AM

Grant Blvd. & Parish Dr. (south side)

7:03 AM

Rue Labeau Cir. & Arundel Cir.

7:10 AM

Eisenhower Blvd. & Shallowford Blvd.

7:15 AM

Homestead Rd. S. & Jaguar Blvd.

7:18 AM

Morning Mist Ln. & Charwood Ave. S.

7:20 AM

Milwaukee Blvd. & Empire Ave. S.

7:26 AM

Columbus Blvd. S. & Croquet St. E.

7:27 AM

Columbus Blvd. S. & Randolph St. E.

7:33 AM

E. 3rd St. & Jefferson Ave.

7:36 AM

Country Club Pkwy. & Kingston St. (east side)

7:39 AM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy




0:05
0:03
0:05
0:08
0:02
0:02
0:09
0:06
0:07
0:05
0:04
0:05
0:05
0:10
0:03
0:02
0:02
0:05
0:08
0:04
0:08
0:02
0:07
0:05
0:02
0:03
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:02
0:07
0:04
0:03
0:02
0:05
0:15
0:20

DJB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
Bus Route Session 1st PM

12:530 PM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy

12:35 PM

Greenwood Ave. & Willow Dr.

12:45 PM

Bell Blvd. & Ashland St. E.

12:40 PM

Sunrise Blvd. & Grant Blvd.

12:51 PM

Columbus Blvd. S. & Randolph St. E.

12:55 PM

Columbus Blvd. S. & Croquet St. E.

12:55 PM

Milwaukee Blvd. & Empire Ave. S.

1:04 PM

Morning Mist Ln. & Charwood Ave. S.

1:10 PM

Homestead Rd. S. & Jaguar Blvd.

17 PV

Rue Labeau Cir. & Arundel Cir.

2 PM

Grant Blvd. & Parish Dr. (south side)

6 PM

E. 3rd St. & Jefferson Ave.

1 PM

E. 14th St. & Hines Ave.

6 PM

619 Thompson Ave.

6 PM

Richmond Ave. N. & McClure St. (Nutmeg St.)

9 PM

Greenbriar Blvd. & Spartan Ave.

1 PM

Joel Blvd. & E. 10th St.

3 PM

E. 10th St. & Highland Ave.

o PM

Ann Ave. N. & 28th St. W.

6 PM

Homestead Rd. S. @ Firestone (Publix)

0 PM

23rd St. SW. & Connie Ave. S.

s PM

Alabama Rd. S. & Palm Blvd.

0 PM

Palm Blvd. & Stafford Creek

/ PM

Eisenhower Blvd. & Shallowford Blvd.

2 PM

SR. 82 & Green Meadow Rd.

PV

Sunshine Blvd. S. & Meadow Rd.

/ PM

40th St. SW. & Ida Rd.

2 PM

Gretchen Ave. S. & 4th St. SW.

/ PM

Haviland Ave. S. & Leonard Blvd. S.

2 PM

Gateway Blvd. & Commerce Lake Dr.

/ PM

Gateway Blvd & Pebble Brook Blvd.

9 PM

Silver Birch Way & River Trent Ct. (east side)

6 PM

Alvin Ave. & Beck St.

0 PM

Centennial Blvd. & Adeline Ave.

WWWUNNNNNNNNNNNNNAHHHHHHHH R
ISHHgUUWU RN NWWWUNNHH U NN W NN

3 PM

5204 Bywood St.

3.15 PV

Centennial Blvd. & Chauncey Ave.

3:20 PM

Gunnery Rd. N. @ Library (blue sign)

3:35 PM

Old Olga Rd. & Linwood Ave.

3:55 PM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy




0:05
0:03
0:03
0:06
0:02
0:05
0:03
0:03
0:09
0:01
0:02
0:03
0:03
0:05
0:04
0:04
0:05
0:08
0:08
0:04
0:10
0:06
0:07
0:12
0:05
0:03
0:06
0:04

0:05

DJB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
Bus Route Session 2nd AM

10:05 AM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy

10:10 AM

Sunrise Blvd. & Grant Blvd.

10:13 AM

Columbus Blvd. S. & Clearmont St. E.

10:16 AM

McArthur Blvd. & Grant Blvd.

10:22 AM

Eisenhower Blvd. & Darlington St.

10:24 AM

Meadow Rd. & Edgarton Ave.

10:29 AM

Homestead Rd. S. & Jaguar Blvd.

10:32 AM

Parkdale Blvd. & Duberry Ave.

10:35 AM

Blackstone Dr. & Nyasa Ave.

10:44 AM

Palm Blvd. & Laurel Park Dr.

10:45 AM

Palm Blvd. & Stafford Creek

10:47 AM

Palm Blvd. & Alabama Rd. S.

10:50 AM

Homestead Rd. N. @ Firestone Tires (Publix)

10:53 AM

Huntdale St. E. & Hazelwood Ave. S.

10:58 AM

23rd St. SW & Connie Ave. S.

11:02 AM

23rd St. SW & Joan Ave. S.

11:06 AM

Sunshine Blvd. S. & 47th St. SW.

11:11 AM

Haviland Ave. S. & Leonard Blvd. S.

11:19 AM

Dynasty Dr. & Forum Blvd.

11:27 AM

Gretchen Ave. S. & 4th St. SW.

11:31 AM

8th St. SW. & Terry Ave.

11:41 AM

51st St. W. & Anita Ave. N.

11:47 AM

Sally Ave. N. & 56th St. W.

11:54 AM

Joan Ave. N. & 67th St. W.

12:06 PM

Joel Blvd. & E. 18th St.

12:11 PM

E. 10th St. & Cleveland Ave.

12:14 PM

Richmond Ave. N. & E. 5th St.

12:20 PM

Coolidge Ave. & Jasmine Rd. W.

12:24 PM

Greenwood Ave. & Willow Dr.

12:29 PM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy




0:08
0:05
0:04
0:05
0:09
0:03
0:08
0:05
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:02
0:01
0:03
0:05
0:09
0:01
0:02
0:06
0:07
0:04
0:04
0:05
0:09
0:04
0:07
0:02
0:02
0:07
0:09

DJB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
Bus Route Session 2nd PM

5:30 PM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy

5:38 PM

Richmond Ave. N. & E. 5th St.

5:43 PM

Coolidge Ave. & Jasmine Rd. W.

5:47 PM

Greenwood Ave. & Willow Dr.

5:52 PM

E. 14th St. & Hines Ave.

6:01 PM

Joel Blvd. & E. 18th St.

6:04 PM

E. 10th St. & Cleveland Ave.

6:12 PM

Bell Blvd. & Ashland St. E.

6:17 PM

Sunrise Blvd. & Grant Blvd.

6:20 PM

Columbus Blvd. S. & Clearmont St. E.

6:23 PM

McArthur Blvd. & Grant Blvd.

6:26 PM

Eisenhower Blvd. & Lakeside St. E.

6:29 PM

Eisenhower Blvd. & Darlington St.

6:31 PM

Meadow Rd. & Edgarton Ave.

6:32 PM

Jaguar Blvd. & Aletha Ave.

6:35 PM

Parkdale Blvd. & Duberry Ave.

6:40 PM

Blackstone Dr. & Nyasa Ave.

6:49 PM

Palm Blvd. & Laurel Park Dr.

6:50 PM

Palm Blvd. & Stafford Creek

6:52 PM

Palm Blvd. & Alabama Rd. S.

6:58 PM

Huntdale St. E. & Hazelwood Ave. S.

7:05 PM

23rd St. SW & Connie Ave. S.

7:09 PM

23rd St. SW & Joan Ave. S.

7:13 PM

Sunshine Blvd. S. & 47th St. SW.

7:18 PM

51st St. W. & Anita Ave. N.

7:27 PM

Sally Ave. N. & 56th St. W.

7:31 PM

Joan Ave. N. & 67th St. W.

7:38 PM

8th St. SW. & Terry Ave.

7:40 PM

Gretchen Ave. S. & 4th St. SW.

7:42 PM

Leonard Blvd. S. & Haviland Ave. S.

7:49 PM

Dynasty Dr. & Forum Blvd.

7:58 PM

Donna J. Beasley Tech. Academy




